
BAR BITES

BEEF NACHOS
นาโชเ่นื�อ
Mexican Style Beef Sauce and Spice, Avocado and Cheese

FRIED PORK BELLY WITH FISH SAUCE
สามชั�นต้มทอดปลาทอด  

CRISP SHRIMP IN TOFU SHEET
ฟองเต้าหูท้อด
Shrimp Wrapped in Tofu Sheet, served with Plum 
Sauce and Seafood Mayo Sauce

FRIED RED CURRY MARINATED SQUID
ปลาหมึกทอดเครื�องแกงแดง

DIY BRUSCHETTA
ขนมป�งหน้าซลัซามะเขือเทศ กัวกาโมเล และครมีชสีซาซกิิ
Tomato Salsa, Guacamole, Tzatziki Cream Cheese, 
Balsamic Reduction

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN 
ไก่ทอดเกาหลี
Served with Spicy Honey Sauce and Pickles

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
ป�อเป�� ยผัก
Crispy Fried Vegetable Wrapped in Rice Sheet

CRISP LOTUS ROOT CHIPS WITH MANGO PLUM SAUCE 
รากบัวทอดนํ�าจิ�มบ๊วยมะม่วง
 
TRIO FRIES
มันฝรั�งทอดสามแบบ
Curly Fries, Wedges and Steak Fries with Sour Cream,
Sweet Chili Sauce and Ketchup

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

SeafoodEgg Nuts Vegetarian

300

280

260

240

220

250

250

180 

 
180


