



BAR B	ITES)
-------	------	---

BEEF NACHOS 🔵 🖔 นาโช่เนื้อ Mexican Style Beef Sauce and Spice, Avocado and Cheese	300
FRIED PORK BELLY WITH FISH SAUCE 🔍 สามชั้นต้มทอดปลาทอด	280
CRISP SHRIMP IN TOFU SHEET ปีผลงเต้าหู้ทอด Shrimp Wrapped in Tofu Sheet, served with Plum Sauce and Seafood Mayo Sauce	260
FRIED RED CURRY MARINATED SQUID 🖊 ปลาหมึกทอดเครื่องแกงแดง	240
DIY BRUSCHETTA ขนมปังหน้าซัลซามะเขือเทศ กัวกาโมเล และครีมชีสซาซิกิ Tomato Salsa, Guacamole, Tzatziki Cream Cheese, Balsamic Reduction	220
KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN ไก่ทอดเกาหลี Served with Spicy Honey Sauce and Pickles	250
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS // ป่อเปี้ยผัก Crispy Fried Vegetable Wrapped in Rice Sheet	250
CRISP LOTUS ROOT CHIPS WITH MANGO PLUM SAUCE 🕖 รากบัวทอดน้ำจิ้มบ๊วยมะม่วง	180
TRIO FRIES กับ มันฝรั่งทอดสามแบบ Curly Fries, Wedges and Steak Fries with Sour Cream, Sweet Chili Sauce and Ketchup	180

Vegetarian

Nuts

Egg

Seafood